

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 30 OF 2007

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rita Hingmang, Adv.
for Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar