

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 30 OF 2007

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not today.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master