

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 30 OF 2007

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr Surat Singh, Adv.
Mr Jagdev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Renew the FDR for a further period of six months from the
date of its maturity.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj